
Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Saturday, August 3, 2019

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJB

24015 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24008 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaAXJB

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXJB

24006 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24005 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiAXJB

24004 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXJB

24003 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24002 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24001 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXJB

24010 Gypsy, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJA

20 42Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Tek, Border Collie, Lisa KorasAXJB

20035 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20034 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganAXJB

20033 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoAXJB

20032 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20031 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXJB

20030 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXJB

20029 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

20028 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXJB

20027 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJB

20026 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

20025 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXJB

20024 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20023 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJB

20022 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20021 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXJB

20020 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra WashburnAXJB

20019 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20018 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20017 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJB

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXJB

20015 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20014 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJB

20013 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20012 Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXJB

20011 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJB

20010 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20004 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXJB

20044 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAJPB

20043 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20042 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20041 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAJPB

20040 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAJPB

20038 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesAJPB

20037 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAJPB

20045 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryAXJA

20009 Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn ChebroAXJA

20008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXJA

20005 Riva, Labrador Retriever, Erica MisstearAXJA

20003 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJA

20002 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuAXJA

20049 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAJPA

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce BaderAXJB

16010 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXJB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXJB

16006 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelAXJB

16005 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

16004 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXJB

16003 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXJB

16002 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16045 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16034 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerAJPB

16032 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

16026 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAJPB

16025 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAJPB

16024 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAJPB

16023 Sassafras, All American, Sarah JohnsonAJPB

16022 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAJPB

16021 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

16020 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAJPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAJPB

16018 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16017 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAJPB

16016 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16015 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAJPB

16014 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB
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16013 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAJPB

16012 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAJPB

16001 Otter, Poodle, Julie CherenziaAXJA

16011 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAJPA

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXJB

12011 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXJB

12010 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12009 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXJB

12008 Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June FeigenblattAXJB

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12006 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXJB

12005 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXJB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXJB

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJB

12018 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12017 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAJPB

12016 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAJPB

12015 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAJPB

12014 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayAJPB

12013 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAJPB

12050 Travis, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kathyrn 

Hallock

AXJA

12045 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXJA

12003 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXJA

12001 Yuri, Shiba Inu, Kristie Custer HockadayAXJA

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittAXJB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXJB

8004 Misty, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXJB

8003 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXJB

8002 Kaleigh, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Michelle 

Callahan

AXJB

8012 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8011 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8010 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAJPB

8009 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAJPB

8008 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8007 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4001 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAJPB

Premier Standard  

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPAD

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansPAD

24006 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardPAD

24004 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevinePAD

24002 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPAD

20 15Jump Height = # of dogs

20034 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganPAD

20032 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuPAD

20031 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerPAD

20030 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisPAD

20029 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannPAD

20027 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyePAD

20026 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookPAD

20021 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsPAD

20020 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra WashburnPAD

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyPAD

20014 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisPAD

20010 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonPAD

20007 Livy, Border Collie, Evelyn EhrlichPAD

20003 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungPAD

20001 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekPAD

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsPAD

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GorePAD

16006 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelPAD

16003 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoirePAD

16002 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisPAD

16001 Otter, Poodle, Julie CherenziaPAD

16034 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard WillnerPADP

16026 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayPADP

16024 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassPADP

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiPADP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs
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12045 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowPAD

12012 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterPAD

12011 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzPAD

12010 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonPAD

12009 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyPAD

12005 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersPAD

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

PAD

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittPAD

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusPAD

8002 Kaleigh, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Michelle 

Callahan

PAD

8011 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

PADP

8010 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsPADP

8008 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPADP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXB

24015 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24008 Chester, Doberman Pinscher, Steven GarciaAXB

24007 Stevie Girl, Standard Poodle, Karen EvansAXB

24006 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24005 Maeve, Irish Red and White Setter, Susan CenottiAXB

24004 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan LevineAXB

24003 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24002 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24001 Pivo, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliAXA

20 44Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Tek, Border Collie, Lisa KorasAXB

20035 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20034 Rue, Boxer, Alexandra PaganAXB

20033 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah SalernoAXB

20032 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20031 Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MillerAXB

20030 Finley, Australian Shepherd, Sarah CassisAXB

20029 Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

20028 Cheers, Golden Retriever, Patti RosnerAXB

20027 Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

20026 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

20025 Bodhi, Boxer, Donna BoutillierAXB

20024 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20023 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXB

20022 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20021 Ace, Whippet, Carol  PerkinsAXB

20020 Blaze, Golden Retriever, Sandra WashburnAXB

20019 Traveler, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20018 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20017 Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXB

20016 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyAXB

20015 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20014 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

20013 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20012 Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl HoyeAXB

20011 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXB

20010 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20005 Riva, Labrador Retriever, Erica MisstearAXB

20044 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXPB

20043 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20042 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20041 Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne SheridanAXPB

20040 Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy TriouAXPB

20009 Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn ChebroAXA

20008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Terrence O'HanlonAXA

20007 Livy, Border Collie, Evelyn EhrlichAXA

20006 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-FlemingAXA

20004 Finn, Golden Retriever, Ellen McDonaldAXA

20003 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXA

20002 Lark, Border Collie, Diane MathieuAXA

20001 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekAXA

20039 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiAXPA

20038 Gus, All American, Christine KallipolitesAXPA

20037 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAXPA

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16010 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16008 Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXB

16007 Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William GoreAXB

16006 Kip, Miniature Poodle, Susan MischelAXB

16005 Galla, All American, Leanne KsiazekAXB

16004 Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia WardwellAXB

16003 Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy GregoireAXB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16002 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16045 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16039 Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy ChereAXPB

16026 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKayAXPB

16025 Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val  MermallAXPB

16024 Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne HassAXPB

16023 Sassafras, All American, Sarah JohnsonAXPB

16022 Sada, All American, Lynn LesniakAXPB

16021 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

16020 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAXPB

16019 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiAXPB

16018 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

16017 Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen DabrowskiAXPB

16016 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPB

16015 Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda RobinsonAXPB

16014 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16013 Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura BauverAXPB

16012 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanAXPB

16011 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick BachelleAXPB

16001 Otter, Poodle, Julie CherenziaAXA

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Boogie Shoes, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn WalterAXB

12011 Star, Miniature Poodle, Rena DershowitzAXB

12010 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12009 Indiana, Cairn Terrier, Gail TrannyAXB

12008 Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June FeigenblattAXB

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12006 PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. WeaverAXB

12005 Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica StathersAXB

12004 Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah GibsonAXB

12018 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12017 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsAXPB

12016 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry CarrieroAXPB

12015 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXPB

12014 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayAXPB

12013 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXPB

12045 Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth MarlowAXA

12003 Tease, Shetland Sheepdog, Jamie McKayAXA

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXA

12001 Yuri, Shiba Inu, Kristie Custer HockadayAXA

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather WittAXB

8005 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXB

8004 Misty, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXB

8003 Tally, Cairn Terrier, Heather MuirAXB

8012 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8011 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8010 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXPB

8009 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah GibsonAXPB

8008 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8007 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8002 Kaleigh, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Michelle 

Callahan

AXA

8001 Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXA

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4001 Secret, Papillon, Shelly ZimboskiAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Gypsy, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsOA

24009 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20048 Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'HanlonOA

20047 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayOA

20046 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOA

20045 Nym, Brittany, Barbara CherryOA

20049 Rico, Golden Retriever, Laurie SullivanOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Lucy, All American, Dena DomenicaliOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOA

12020 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne DeFuscoOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen FoleyOA
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Oz, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara RileyNAB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Piper, All American, Patricia McKnightNAA

20053 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderNAB

20052 Pickle, Border Collie, Barbara MillerNAB

20051 Sierra, All American, Rena DershowitzNAB

20065 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNAP

20056 Demon, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAP

20055 Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiNAP

20054 Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia ZezimaNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAB

16028 Dash, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie WilliamsNAB

16031 Kismet, Golden Retriever, Lisa DabrowskiNAP

16030 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Daisy, Miniature Poodle, Nancy SimonowNAA

12023 Birkie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganNAB

12022 Atka, American Eskimo Dog, Sheilah GibsonNAB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ KushwaraNAB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna GodsillOAJ

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20052 Pickle, Border Collie, Barbara MillerOAJ

20048 Kaz, Australian Shepherd, Terry O'HanlonOAJ

20047 Grip, Border Collie, Stephen McKayOAJ

20046 Dyna, Border Collie, Val MermallOAJ

20007 Livy, Border Collie, Evelyn EhrlichOAJ

20006 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-FlemingOAJ

20001 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Pam BurekOAJ

20039 Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda EvangelistiOJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Lucy, All American, Dena DomenicaliOAJ

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonOAJ

12020 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynne DeFuscoOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Lorna, Scottish Terrier, Kathleen FoleyOAJ

8001 Zatanna, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Diane FyfeJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24011 Oz, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara RileyNAJB

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Piper, All American, Patricia McKnightNAJA

20053 Rave, Border Collie, Bruce BaderNAJB

20051 Sierra, All American, Rena DershowitzNAJB

20065 Piper, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanNAJP

20057 Zannah, Doberman Pinscher, Jennifer CannerelliNAJP

20056 Demon, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingNAJP

20055 Ricco, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiNAJP

20054 Breeze, Samoyed, Saskia ZezimaNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Kat, Border Collie, Leslie NelsonNAJB

16031 Kismet, Golden Retriever, Lisa DabrowskiNAJP

16030 Xena, Labrador Retriever, Dorraine ParkerNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Daisy, Miniature Poodle, Nancy SimonowNAJA

12023 Birkie, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia HaganNAJB

12022 Atka, American Eskimo Dog, Sheilah GibsonNAJB

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Tooti, French Bulldog, MJ KushwaraNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


